MYD-JA5D4X Development Board
 MYC-JA5D4X CPU Module as Controller Board
 600MHz Atmel SAMA5D42/44 ARM Cortex-A5 Processor
 512MB DDR2 SDRAM, 512MB Nand Flash, 4MB Data Flash, 64KB EEPROM
 Serial ports, USB, Ethernet, RS485, TF, Audio, LCD, HDMI
 Ready-to-Run Linux 3.18
Figure 1-1 MYD-JA5D4X Development Board
Description

Table 1-2 MYD-JA5D4X Software Features
 7 / 8
Order Information
Product Item Part No. Packing List
MYD-JA5D42 Development Board MYD-JA5D42-512N512D-C
 One MYD-JA5D4X Development Board
 One DB9-to-DB9 Serial cable
 One Net cable
 One USB cable
 One 5V/2A Power adapter
 One Product DVD
(including user manual, datasheet, base
board schematic in PDF format and software
packages)
Add-on Options
 MY-LCD43TP 4.3-inch LCD Module
 MY-LCD70TP 7-inch LCD Module
 MY-LCD70TP-C 7-inch LCD Module
 MY-SODIMM200 Socket
 MYC-JA5D4X CPU Module
MYD-JA5D44 Development Board MYD-JA5D44-512N512D-C
MY-LCD43TP 4.3-inch LCD Module MY-TFT043RV2
MY-LCD70TP 7-inch LCD Module MY-TFT070RV2
MY-LCD70TP-C 7-inch LCD Module MY-TFT070CV2
MY-SODIMM200 Socket MY-SODIMM200